MANDAG

TISDAG

ONSDAG

TORSDAG

FREDAG

LORDAG

SONDAG

10,00
10,15
10,30
10,45

11,00
11,15
11,30
11,45

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

12,00
12,15
12,30
12,45

11:30-13:00

13,00
13,15
13,30
13,45

14,00
14,15
14,30
14,45

13:00-14:30

13:00-14:30

15,00
15,15
15,30
15,45

14:30-16:00

16,00
16,15
16,30
16,45

17,00
17,15
17,30
17,45

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:00-17:30

18,00
18,15
18,30
18,45

19,00
19,15
19,30
19,45

18:00-19:15

18:00-19:15

18:00-19:15

18:00-19:15

18:00-19:15

17:30-19:00

20,00
20,15
20,30
20,45

19:15-20:30

19:15-20:30

19:15-20:30

19:15-20:30

19:15-20:30

19:00-20:30

21,00
21,15
21,30
21,45

INFORMAT

ION For att undvika tran

sel avslutas varje pass 5

minuter fore sluttiden. Ledaren har ansvar for detta.

22,00




